
FACULTY OF ARTS & DESIGN 
PERFORMING  ARTS _SEMESTER 2_2026 #DPTT20_Y2_GROUP_PT (Technical Theatre and Design)

CLASS, 15:00-17:00
Module: WTD205D
Staff: FOUCHE M; LEMMER K; LEPERE RA; MALESA F M; MANYENENG MS;
MGCODO W T; MOABI G; NDOU H; PASHKEVITCH VR; PRINGLE AJ; SERETLO
FM
Rooms: 10-G02 - ARTS (Lighting Studio); 15-G01 - ARTS (Studio1/G02&G03); 15-
G01B - ARTS (Pilates Room); 15-G10 - ARTS (Studio 3); 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall);
1-G01 - ARTS (Intimate Theatre); 1-G03 - ARTS (Drama & Film Theatre 2); 1-G13 -
ARTS (Breytenbach Theatre); 1-G47A - ARTS (Moonbox); 22-G52 - ARTS (Consert
Hall); 25-G08 - ARTS (Decor Workshop); 25-G08F - ARTS (Drawing Room); 25-G10 -
ARTS (Workshop); 2-G35 - ARTS (Studio-Rostrum); 3-L04 - ARTS (Open laboratory);
3-L05  - ARTS (Costume Design); 7-102 - ARTS (Make-up)

PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00
Module: WTD205D
Staff: FOUCHE M; LEMMER K; LEPERE RA; MALESA F M; MANYENENG MS;
MGCODO W T; MOABI G; NDOU H; PASHKEVITCH VR; PRINGLE AJ; SERETLO
FM
Rooms: 10-G02 - ARTS (Lighting Studio); 15-G01 - ARTS (Studio1/G02&G03); 15-
G01B - ARTS (Pilates Room); 15-G10 - ARTS (Studio 3); 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall);
1-G01 - ARTS (Intimate Theatre); 1-G03 - ARTS (Drama & Film Theatre 2); 1-G13 -
ARTS (Breytenbach Theatre); 1-G47A - ARTS (Moonbox); 22-G52 - ARTS (Consert
Hall); 25-G08 - ARTS (Decor Workshop); 25-G08F - ARTS (Drawing Room); 25-G10 -
ARTS (Workshop); 2-G35 - ARTS (Studio-Rostrum); 3-L04 - ARTS (Open laboratory);
3-L05  - ARTS (Costume Design); 7-102 - ARTS (Make-up)

CLASS, 08:00-
10:00
Module:
CRI205D
Staff: MOABI G;
SILULU BC
Rooms: 2-G15 -
ARTS (Rostrum);
ONLINE - ARTS

PRACTICAL, 11:
00-13:30
Module:
CSU205D
Staff:
MANYENENG MS
Rooms: 3-L04 -
ARTS (Open
laboratory); 3-L05 
- ARTS (Costume
Design)

PRACTICAL,
13:30-16:00
Module:
MUP205D
Staff: PRINGLE
AJ
Room: 7-102 -
ARTS (Make-
up)

CLASS, 08:30-
11:00
Module:
LGH205D
Staff:
MGCODO W T
Room: 10-G02 -
ARTS (Lighting
Studio)

PRACTICAL,
12:30-15:30
Module:
PRO205D
Staff: FOUCHE
M
Room: 25-G10 -
ARTS
(Workshop)

PRACTICAL, 12:30-13:30
Module: SAR205D
Staff: MANYENENG MS
Room: 25-G10 - ARTS (Workshop)

PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:30
Module: DMT205D
Staff: FOUCHE M
Room: 25-G08H - ARTS (Computer Lab)

PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:00
Module: SOU205D
Staff: MALESA F M
Room: 25-G08H - ARTS (Computer Lab)

CLASS, 08:00-10:00
Module: AFP206D
Staff: TSHISHONGE TD
Room: 10-G02 - ARTS (Lighting Studio)

CLASS, 09:00-11:
00
Module: SST206D
Staff: LEMMER K;
MGCODO W T;
VAN DER WALT
L
Room: 22-G52 -
ARTS (Consert
Hall)

CLASS, 08:00-09:30
Module: DLC215D
Staff: NDOU H
Room: ONLINE - ARTS

FAD OPEN TIME, 12:00-13:00
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